NVR / AHD Kayit Cihazlari

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

Uriin

XVR5216AN-I3 16 KANAL AHD/HIBRIT KAYIT
CIHAZI

XVR4232AN-I 32 KANAL AHD/HIBRIT KAYIT
CIHAZI

XVR5232AN-I3 32 KANAL AHD/HIBRIT KAYIT
CIHAZI

NVR4832-EI 32 KANAL NETWORK KAYIT CIHAZI

NVR5864-EI 64 KANAL NETWORK KAYIT CIHAZI
(ACUPICK)

NVR5832-EI 32 KANAL NETWORK KAYIT CIHAZI
(ACUPICK)

Marka

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

5+

Stok

Fiyat

514,50

630,00

892,50

.399,65

.028,60

.771,35

usb

usDb

usD

usb

usb

usb



